SWAG tablulations

Vendor

Superior Promos

BlinkSigns

A Dezign

Universal Creative Concepts
WasatchPromotional Products
Bryant Innovations

Khadine Smith-Gardner
Wizard Creations
Hammond

Power Image

Impact Marketing & Design
Positive Pormotions

Amount

S 23,595.00 awarded
$ 18,530.00 Non responsive to questions
S 24,012.50

$ 24,030.00

$ 26,922.40

$ 26,980.00

$ 32,147.50

$ 42,185.00

S 48,464.87

$ 50,589.00

$ 57,995.00

$ 60,445.00
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